

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling  
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 450 of 2017

STATE vs Debrabrata Roy

---

GR No. 450/2017  
CNR No. WBDJ 130000262021  
Reg No. 23/2021

Order No. 30  
Dated 07.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and filing vakalatnama.  
Ld. APP is present.  
The accused is absent without taking any steps.

Fix **14.03.2022** for appearance and filing vakalatnama and the accused is also directed to be present before the ld. Court on the next date fixed positively. I/d W.A.

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo  
J.O. Code WB 1433