

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling

In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

GR No. 450 of 2017

State Vs. Debabrata Roy and Another

GR No : 450/ 2017

CNR No : WBDJ 130000262021

Reg. No : 23/2021

Order No. 42

Dated : 23.11.22

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. APP is present. Ld. Defence Counsel files hazira of the accused person Suman Chandra Siddha.

Accused Deabrata Roy on court bail is absent without taking any steps.

CSW 11 is redirected to appear on the next date fixed positively

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 6,8,9 & 12.

Fix **30.01.2023** for evidence .

(Zaidul Islam)
Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo,
J.O. Code WB 1519

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling

In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

GR No. 289 of 2021

State Vs. Dharam Sahani

GR No : 289/ 2021

CNR No : WBDJ 130000072022

Reg. No : 07/2022

Order No. 10

Dated : 01.07.2022

Today is fixed for argument.

Ld. APP is present. Ld. Defence Counsel files hazira for the accused Dharam Sahani.

Ld. Defence Counsel also filed a petition for praying short time for submission of the written argument for the reasons stated therein. Heard and Considered. The time petition is allowed.

Fix **06.07.2022** for argument as last chance.

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433